P15000032790

(Re	equestor's Name)			
(Ac	ldress)			
(Ac	ddress)			
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	usiness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only



200271334022

04/13/15--01001--003 **70.00

15 APR 10 PM 2: 25

JUDISION OF CORPORATION

PILED
2015 APR 10 PH 2: 3
SEURETARY OF STATE
ON I ANIASSEP

4/1000

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT:	RI-EAGLE AT	M, INC.	
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	ATE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	inal and one (1) copy of the an	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM:	1 (4/1)	Mo 11 A MED e (Printed or typed)	
	1705 SAN DAI	MIAN RD. Address	
_7,	ALLAHASSEE, F.L.; City,	\$ 2 3 v \$. State & Zip	
	Douting T	Nonhona numbor	
	Frank Query good E-mail address: Utobe use	Cpa.com	
	E-mail address: (to be use	d for future annual report i	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporation shall be: TRI - EAGLE	ATM. INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is:
1705 SAN DAMIAN RD TALLAHASSEE, FL 32303	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is:	M Service
	2015
	AFTARY OF PHASSET.
ARTICLE IV SHARES The number of shares of stock is: ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTOR Name and Title: NABULSI , MOHAME	S MANAGER
Name and Title: NABULSS, MOHAME Address 1705 SAN DAMIAN	
RD. TALIAHASSEE,FL 32303.	
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address	
Name and Title: Address	

Name and Title:	Name and Title:	
Address	Address:	
The name and Florida stree	TERED AGENT et address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable) of the registered agent is:	
Name: Fra	ink Rong	
Address: 3/1	16. Capital Circle NE. re 3. Tallahassee, FL 32308.	
ARTICLE VII INCOR	PORATOR	
The name and address of the	ne Incorporator is:	
Name:	LABULSI, MOHAMED.	
Address: 17	OT SAN DAMIAN RV.	
TA	LLAHASSEE 32303.	
Having been named as regi this certificate, I am familia	istered agent to accept service of process for the above stated corporal ar with and accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act	tion at the place designated in in this capacity
Ţ	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date
	d affirm that the facts stated herein are true. I am aware that the fal. nt of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155	
Mohani	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date
	Jan-a O at a E	

16